
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2911190001463 Villavicencio	Sandoval	Carolina MEX
2 2991190006230 Domínguez	Medina	Azul	Joseline MEX
3 2941190001849 Mercado	Muñoz	Marianna MEX
4 2901190006231 Chávez	Villalobos	Monzerrat	Angelita MEX
5 2921190006234 Pérez	San	Juan	Daniela MEX
6 2831190006235 Domínguez	Vaca	Liliana MEX
7 2771190007343 Herrera	Orozco	Fátima MEX
7 2961190007344 Ramirez	Ledesma	Brittany MEX
7 2951190007345 Cruz	Ortega	Alejandra	Ivonne MEX

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1921190006242 González	Cortés	Carlos	Hildiberto MEX
2 1971190002321 Hernández	Resendíz	Tlacaelel	Pavel	 MEX
3 1891190001238 Bátiz	López	Ricardo	 MEX
4 1961190006244 Cruz	Hernandez	Carlos	Alberto MEX
5 1981190007346 Sanchez	Luna	Miguel	Angel MEX
6 1931190006247 Rangel	Valdes	Ernesto MEX
7 1901190006525 Cabrales	Vera	Samuel	Alejandro MEX
7 1891190006243 Guadarrama	Victoria	Tonatiuh MEX
7 1931190006246 Pérez	Quintana	Ernesto	Alejandro MEX
10 1991190007347 Navarro	Uribe	Adan	Ismael	 MEX

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 	2061190006236 Chávez		Lopez	Paola	Guadalupe MEX F
2 	2051190006530 Pino	Dorantes	Mariem	 MEX F
3 2061190006237 Sierra	Cruz	Laura	Alejandra MEX F
4 1071190006251 Hernandez	Colín	Diego MEX M
5 1071190006250 Fernández	Aguilar	Joaquín MEX M
6 2071190006240 Almazán	Valdés	Lidia MEX F
7 2091190006241 Pozos	Rangel	Alejandra MEX F
7 2071190006529 Reyes	Pacheco	Minerva	Simoneq MEX F
7 2091190006238 Pozos	Rangel	Ximena MEX F
10 1901190002350 Santaella	Herrera	Ignacio	Sebastian MEX M
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Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2031190006532	 Hernandez	Colín	Cecilia MEX 85
2 2851190006534 Colin	Flores	Guadalupe MEX 75
3 2951190007345 Cruz	Ortega	Alejandra	Ivonne MEX 50

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1891190007348 Poucel	Méndez	Génesis MEX 125
2 1021190007349 Cázares	Toral	Tayron	Sebastián MEX 110
3 1891190001238 Bátiz	López	Ricardo	 MEX 107
4 1991190007350 Alvarez	Isaac	Diego	Iñaki MEX 105
4 1901190006525	 Cabrales	Vera	Samuel	Alejandro MEX 105
6 1931190006247 Rangel	Valdes	Ernesto MEX 100
7 1811190007351 Hernández	Pinal	Juan	José MEX 90
7 1941190007352 Rangel	Guerrero	Omar	Daniel MEX 90
7 1001190007353 Velez	Villalobos	Julio	Cesar MEX 90
10 1991190007347 Navarro	Uribe	Adan	Ismael	 MEX 90
11 1931190006246 Pérez	Quintana	Ernesto	Alejandro MEX 80
12 1771190007354 Laris	Valenzuela	Tomas MEX 0

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2911190001463 Villavicencio	Sandoval	Carolina MEX
2 2941190001849 Mercado	Muñoz	Marianna MEX
3 2991190006230 Domínguez	Medina	Azul	Joseline MEX
4 2921190006234 Pérez	San	Juan	Daniela MEX
5 2971190006528	 Moreno	Osornio	Natalia MEX
6 2851190006534 Colin	Flores	Guadalupe MEX
7 2941190007355 Anaya	Enríquez	Montserrat	Guadalupe MEX
8 2901190006231 Chávez	Villalobos	Monzerrat	Angelita MEX
9 2961190007344 Ledesma	Ramírez	Brittany MEX

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1891190001238 Bátiz	López	Ricardo	 MEX
2 1971190002321 Hernández	Resendíz	Tlacaelel	Pavel	 MEX
3 1961190006244	 Cruz	Hernandez	Carlos	Alberto MEX
4 1921190006242 González	Cortés	Carlos	Hildiberto MEX
5 1901190006525	 Cabrales	Vera	Samuel	Alejandro MEX
6 1891190006243 Guadarrama	Victoria	Tonatiuh MEX
7 1981190007346 Sanchez	Luna	Miguel	Angel MEX

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2071190006529 Reyes	Pacheco	Minerva	Simoneq MEX F
2 2061190006237 Sierra	Cruz	Laura	Alejandra	 MEX F
3 1071190006251 Hernandez	Colín	Diego MEX M
4 2091190006241 Pozos	Rangel	Alejandra MEX F
5 2051190006530 Pino	Dorantes	Mariem	 MEX F
6 2091190006238 Pozos	Rangel	Ximena MEX F
7 2071190007356 Rodríguez	Monroy	Abigail MEX F
8 2031190006532	 Hernandez	Colín	Cecilia MEX F

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2911190001463 Villavicencio	Sandoval	Carolina MEX 6,525 7,322
2 2971190006528	 Moreno	Osornio	Natalia MEX 6,978 8,071
3 2941190001849 Mercado	Muñoz	Marianna MEX 7,286 8,304
4 2991190006230 Dominguez	Medina	Azul	Joseline MEX 7,528 8,741
5 2851190006534 Colin	Flores	Guadalupe MEX 7,362 8,490
6 2901190006231 Chávez	Villalobos	Monzerrat	Angelita MEX 7,813 9,031
7 2831190006235 Domínguez	Vaca	Liliana MEX 8,262 9,118
8 2921190006234 Pérez	San	Juan	Daniela MEX 8,921 8,813

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1891190001238 Bátiz	López	Ricardo	 MEX 4,795 6,113
2 1931190006247 Rangel	Valdes	Ernesto MEX 5,605 6,333
3 1971190002321 Hernández	Resendíz	Tlacaelel	Pavel	 MEX 5,512 6,302
4 1921190006242 González	Cortés	Carlos	Hildiberto MEX 5,636 6,326
5 1941190007352 Rangel	Guerrero	Omar	Daniel MEX 5,734 6,695
6 1931190006246 Pérez	Quintana	Ernesto	Alejandro MEX 7,128 7,863
7 1991190007347 Navarro	Uribe	Adan	Ismael	 MEX DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2061190006237 Sierra	Cruz	Laura	Alejandra MEX 7,254 7,783 F
2 2031190006532	 Hernandez	Colín	Cecilia MEX 7,158 8,239 F
3 1071190006251 Hernandez	Colín	Diego MEX 7,506 7,605 M
4 1901190002350 Santaella	Herrera	Ignacio	Sebastian MEX 7,755 8,717 M
5 2071190006529 Reyes	Pacheco	Minerva	Simoneq MEX 7,877 9,163 F
6 2091190006238 Pozos	Rangel	Ximena MEX 8,091 8,348 F
7 2091190006241 Pozos	Rangel	Alejandra MEX 8,352 9,472 F
8 2051190006530 Pino	Dorantes	Mariem	 MEX 9,238 9,443 F

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Men


